
GA
MA
RA

SM
ON

IS
IP

АL

Câ
ma
ra

 Mu
ni

ci
pa

l 
de

 O
ur
o 

Pr
et

o

Es
ta
do

 d
e 
Mi
na
s 
Ge
ra
is

RG
F 
SI

CO
NF

I 
An
ex
o 

1 -
 De

mo
ns

tr
at

iv
o d

e D
es
pe
sa

 c
o
m
 P
es
so
al

Pe
ri
od
o:

 Q
UA
DR
IM
ES
TR
AL

DE
SP

ES
AS

 C
OM

 P
ES
SO
AL

De
sp
es
a 
Ex

ec
ut

ad
a c

o
m
 P
es

so
al

DE
SP

ES
A 
EX
EC
UT
AD
AS

 - 
UL
TI
MO
S 

12
 M
ES
ES

LI
QU
ID
AD
AS

 (a
)

re
in

al
do

.r
am

os
 1
3-

05
-2

02
5 

13
:0

9:
07

DE
SP

ES
AS

IN
SC
RI
TA
S 
EM

PA
GA
R 
NÃ
O

PR
OC

ES
SA

DO
S

Jan
eir

o/2
024

Fe
ve

re
ir

o/
20

24
Mar

ço/
202

4
Ab

ri
l/

20
24

Ma
io

/2
02

4
Ju
nh
o/
20
24

Ju
lh
o/
20
24

Ag
os

to
/2

02
4

Se
te
mb
ro
/2
02
4

Ou
tu
br
o/
20
24

No
ve
mb
ro
/2
02
4

De
ze
mb
ro
/2
02
4

12
 M
es

es
 (a

)

DE
SP

ES
A 
BR
UT
A 
CO
PM

 P
ES
SO
AL
(1
)

1.
11

8.
91

2,
84

1.
16

5.
38

0,
38

1.
19

6.
03

0.
39

1.1
81.

998
,65

1.
49

2.
82

0,
08

1.
07

1.
34

3,
95

1.
44

3.
13

6,
65

1.2
31.

622
,91

1.
23

6.
87

6,
09

1.
25
2.
09
1,
03

1.9
65.

412
,78

2.1
34.

220
,54

16.
489

.84
6,2

9
12.

423
,91

Pe
ss
oa
l A

ti
vo

1.
09
2.
84
7,
26

974
.14

7,0
6

1.
00

6.
09

2,
53

99
0.
25
1,
38

1.1
41.

875
,44

1.0
43.

436
,47

1.0
99.

920
,55

1.0
50.

816
,26

1.
03

2.
27

1,
53

1.0
44.

717
,63

1.7
29.

402
,69

1.
73

2.
36

3,
77

13
.9

38
.1

42
,5

7

Ven
cim

ent
os 

e V
an

ta
ge

ns
 e

De
sp

es
as

 Va
ri
áv
ei
s

1.
01

4.
18

0,
82

89
6.
24
6,
88

500
,65

1.
64
3.
6

62.
566

.40

Ob
ri

ga
çõ

es
 Pa

tro
nai

s
78

.6
66

,4
4

77
.9

00
,1

8
77
.5
91
,8
8

83
.5
89
,9
0

83
.0
05
,5
0

85
.1

22
,6

6
83

.8
62

,6
8

3.
94
0.
8

84
.7
34
,8
7

86
.1

40
,9

2
85.

734
,72

165
.28

5,6
0

1.0
75.

576
,17

Pe
ss
oa
l I

na
ti
vo

 e
 Pe

ns
io

ni
st

a
26.

065
,58

26.
065

,58
26
.0
65
,5
8

28.
153

,07
27.

907
,48

27
.9
07
,4
8

27.
907

,48
27

.9
07

,4
8

27
.9
07
,4
8

27
.9

07
,4

8
55
.1
08
,9
6

27
.9
07
,4
8

356
.81

1,1
3

0,
00

Ap
os
en
ta
do
ri
as
, R

es
er
va

 e
 Re

fo
rm

as
14

.0
81

,7
7

14.
081

,7
14.

081
,77

15
.3
58
,5
2

15.
208

,31
15
.2
08
,3
1

15
.2

08
,3

1
15
.2
08
,3
1

15
.2

08
,3

1
15.

208
,31

30
.4
16
,6
2

15
.2

08
,3

1
19
4.
47
8,
62

Pe
ns

11
.9
83
,8
1

11.
983

,81
11.

983
,81

12
.7

94
,5

5
12.

699
,17

12.
699

,17
12
.6
99
,1
7

12.
699

,17
12.

699
,17

12
.6

99
,1

7
24.

692
,34

12
.6
99
,1
7

16
2.
33
2,
51

Out
ro

Pr
ev
id
er

0,
00

0,
00

0.
00

0,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

0.
00

Ou
tr

a

0.
00

165
.16

7,7
4

16
3.
87
2,
28

16
3.
59
4,
20

32
3.
03
7,
16

0,
00

31
5.
30
8,
62

15
2.
89
9,
17

17
6.
69
7,
08

17
9.

46
5,

92
18
0.
90
1,
13

373
.94

9,2
9

2.1
94.

892
,59

12.
423

,91
LR

es
so
al

Co
nt

ra
to

s d
e T

er
ce

ir
iz

aç
ão

 - §
1º 

do
 Ar

t 1
8 
da

0,
00

16
5.

16
7,

74
16
3.
87
2,
28

16
3.
59
4,
20

323
.03

7,1
6

0,
00

31
5.
30
8,
62

152
.89

9,1
7

176
.69

7,0
8

179
.46

5,9
2

180
.90

1,1
3

37
3.

94
9,

29
2.1

94.
892

,59
LR

F

DE
SP
ES
AS

 N
ÃO

 CO
MP
UT
AD
AS

 (§ 
1º 
do

ar
t.

19
 d
a 
LR
F )

 (I
I)

50
.8
88
,8
8

25
.8
54
,3
7

1.0
00,

99
3.
05
6,
31

75.
140

,81
19.

264
,65

54
.1
03
,1
2

18
.9
10
,0
0

9.9
09,

08
46

.6
64

,6
0

34
.0

23
,0

3
499

.40
9,4

1
83
8.
22
5,
25

0,
00

niz
açã

o p
or

 De
mi

ss
ão

De
mi
ss
ão

 Vo
lu
nt
ár
ia

 e 
De
du
çõ
es

Co
ns

ti
tu

ci
on

ai
s

50
.8

88
,8

8
25

.7
03

,6
2

1.
00

0,
99

67
0,

39
75.

140
,81

19.
264

,65
54.

103
,12

18.
910

,00
9.
90
9,
08

46.
664

,60
34.

023
,03

99.
409

,41
83
5.
68
8,
58

0,
00

cial
 de

0,
00

Pe
rí

od
o A

nt
er
io
r a

o 
da
 Ap

ur
aç

ão
0,0

0
0,

00
0,

00
0,

00
0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

erc
ici

os 
Ant

eri
ore

Per
íod

os 
An
te
ri
or
es

 ao
 da

 Ap
ura

çãc
0,
00

150
,75

0,
00

2.3
85,

92
0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

2.5
36,

67

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

Vi
nc

ul
ad

os
0,

00
0,
00

0,
00

0,0
0

0,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

Pis

,au
xil

ia

en
fe
rm
ag
em

 e 
par

tei
r

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0.
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0.0
0

co
mb
at
e à

s e
nd

em
ia

s,
 qu

an
do

rea
liz

ada
s c

o
m

 r
e

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,0
0

0,0
0

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

0,
00

DE
SP
ES
A 
LI

QU
ID

A C
OM

 PE
SS

OA
L(

 I
) =

 (1
-

.02
3,9

1.
13
9.
52
6,
01

1.1
95.

029
,40

1.1
78.

942
,34

1.
41

7.
67

9,
27

1.
05

2.
07

9,
30

1.
38

9.
03

3,
53

1.
21
2.
71
2,
91

1.2
26.

967
,01

1.2
05.

426
,43

1.
93

1.
38

9,
75

1.6
34.

811
,13

15
.6
51
.6
21
,0
4

12.
423

,91

Ex
er

cí
ci

o:
 2
02
4

Re
pú

bl
ic

a F
ed
er
at
iv
a 
do

 Br
asi

l

ma
tt
a

Lo
u

Pág
ina

: 1
/2



Câ
ma
ra

 Mu
nic

ipa
l d

e 
Ou
ro

 P
re

to
Pe
ri
od
o:

 Q
UA
DR
IM
ES
TR
AL

DT
P 
E A

PU
RA
ÇÕ
ES

 DO
 C
UM
PR
IM
EN
TO

 D
O

 L
IM

IT
E  
LE
GA
L

RE
CE
IT
A 
CO

RR
EN

TE
 L
IQ
UI
DA

 - 
RC

L (
IV
)

(-) 
Tr

an
sf

er
ên

ci
as

 Ob
rig

ató
ria

s d
a 

un
iã

o r
ela

tiv
as 
às

 E
me
nd
as

 In
div

idu
ais

 (A
rt.

16
6-
A §

 1º
, d

a C
F)

-(
V)

(-)
 Tr

an
sf

er
ên

ci
as

 Ob
rig

ató
ria

s d
a u

ni
ão

 re
lat

iva
s à

s 
Em

en
da

s 
de

 B
an

ca
da

 (A
rt.

16
6-
A §

 1º
, d

a C
F)

 - (
VI)

RE
CE

IT
A C

OR
RE
NT
E 
LÍ
QU
ID
A A

JU
ST

AD
A 
PA
RA

 CÁ
LC
UL
O 
DO

S 
LI

MI
TE

S 
DA

 D
ES

PE
SA

 C
OM

 PE
SS

OA
L 

(VI
I ) 

=
 (IV

-V-
VI)

DE
SP

ES
A 
C
O
M
 P
ES

SO
AL

 - 
DT
P 

(VI
II 

) =
 (I

II 
a
 +

 II
I b
)

LI
MI

TE
 M
АX
IM
O  

( I
X ) 

( i
nc
is
o  I

, I
l  e

 III
,  a

rt.
 2
0  d

a 
LR
F )

LI
MI

TE
 P
RU

DE
NC

IA
L (

X)
 = 

( 0
,9
5 x

 VI
) (

par
ágr

afo
 ún

ic
o  d

o a
rt.

 22
 d
a 
LR
F  )

RG
F  
SI
CO
NF
I A

ne
xo

 1
 -
 D
em
on
st
ra
ti
vo

 de
 D
es
pe
sa

 c
o
m
 P
es

so
al

DT
P 
E A

PU
RA
ÇÕ
ES

 D
O 
CU

MP
RI

ME
NT

O 
DO

LI
MI
TE

 L
EG

AL

VA
LO
R

% 
SO
BR
E 
A 
RC

L

79
5.

57
0.

04
3.

00

0.
00

0,
00

79
5.

57
0.

04
3.

00
10
0

15
.6
64
.0
44
.9
5

1.
97

47
.7
34
.2
02
.5
8

6.
00

45
.3
47
.4
92
.4
5

5.
70

42
.9
60
.7
82
.3
2

5,
40

LI
MI
TE

 D
E 
AL
ER
TA

 (X
I  ) 

=
 (0

,9
0  x

 VI
) (

inc
iso

 Il 
do

 § 
1º

 d
o 

art
. 5

9 
da

 LR
F)

NO
TA

 EX
PL
IC
AT
IV
A -

 T
RA

NS
FE

RÊ
NC

IA
S 
OB
RI
GA
TÓ
RI
AS

 F
ED
ER
AI
S 
E I

MP
AC

TO
 N
A A

PU
RA
ÇÃ
O 
DO

S 
LI
MI
TE
S 
LE

GA
IS

DE
 D
ES

PE
SA

 C
OM

 P
ES

SO
AL

.

In
fo
rm
a -

 s
e q

ue
, 
po
r f

al
ha

 té
cn

ic
a 
no

 si
st

em
a 
de

 g
es

tã
o c

ont
ábi

l S
ON
NE
R 

In
fo

rm
át

ic
a L

TD
A,

 as
 tr

an
sf
er
ên
ci
as

 ob
rig

ató
ria

s d
a u

ni
ão

 n
ão
 f

or
am

de
vi

da
me

nt
e c

on
si

de
ra

da
s n

o 
rel

ató
rio

 D
em
on
st
ra
ti
vo

 da
 De

sp
es
a c

o
m
 Pe

ss
oa
l (

DTP
), 

co
mp
ro
me
nt
en
do

 te
mp
or
ar
ia
me
nt
e 

a c
orr

eta
 ap

ur
aç
ão
 

do
cu
mp
ri
me
nt
o d

os
 li

mit
es 

leg
ais

 e
 co

nst
itu

cio
nai

s d
a 
de
sp
es
a c

om
 pe

ss
oa

l d
es

ta
 C
as
a 

Leg
isl

ati
va.

Co
nf
or
me

 de
te

rm
in

a 
a 
CF

 e 
a 
Le

i d
e R

esp
ons

abi
lid

ade
 Fi

sca
l, 

tai
s t

ra
ns
fe
rê
nc
ia
s d

ev
em

 se
r d

edu
zid

as 
da

 re
cei

ta 
co

rr
en

te
 lí

qui
da 

(R
CL

) p
ar
a f

ins
de

 ap
ur
aç
ão

 do
 li

mit
e d

e d
es
pe
sa

 c
om

 pe
sso

al.
 Ab

ai
xo
, s

eg
ue
m 

os
 v
al

or
es

 qu
e d

ev
er
ia
m t

er
 s
id

o c
on

si
de

ra
do

s 
no

 re
lat

óri
o:

Re
ce

it
a 
Co

rr
en

te
 Li

qui
da 

(R
CL

) =
 79

5.
57

0.
04

3,
00

.

(-)
Tra

snf
erê

nci
as 

obr
iga

tór
ias

 da
 U
ni

ão
 - 
Em

en
da

s 
Ind

ivi
dua

is 
(Ar

t. 
16

6-
A,

 d
a C

F)
4.
01
0.
00
0,
00

(-)
Tra

nsf
erê

nci
a o

bri
gat

óri
as 

da
 u
ni

ão
 - 
Em
en
da
s 
de

 ba
nc
ad
a (

Art
. 1

66
-A
, d

a C
F)

(-)
Tra

nsf
erê

nci
a  d

a u
ni
ão

 - 
Pa

ga
me

nt
o 
de

 Ag
en
te
s C

omu
nit

ári
os 

de
 S
aú

de
 e 

de
 C
om
ba
te

 ás
 e
nd

em
ia

s (
Art

. 1
98

, 
da

 CF
)

1.
19

7.
58

6.
00

5.
44

7.
49

6,
00

Va
lo

r c
or
ri
gi
do

 d
a R

CL
 (-)

 as
 t
ra

ns
fe

rê
nc

ia
s o

bri
gat

óri
as 

pa
ra

 ap
ur

aç
ão

 do
s 

lim
ite

s l
ega

is 
de

 de
sp

es
a c

om
 pe

ss
oa
l 
=
 78

4.
91
4.
96
1,
00

De
sp
es
a 
co
m p

ess
oal

 (D
TP
) V

III
 =

 (II
I a 

=
 II

I b)
15
.6
64
.0
44
,9
5/
2,
0%

LI
MI

TE
 M
ÁX

IM
O 

(IX
) i

nc
is
o I

, II
 E

 IIi
, Ar

t.
 2
0 
da

 L
RF

47
.0

94
.8

97
,6

6/
6,

0%

44
.7

40
.1

52
,7

8/
5,

7%
42

.3
85

.4
07

,8
9/

5,
4%

LI
MI
TE

 P
RU
DE
NC
IA
L 

(X)
 = 

(0,
95 

x V
I) 

(pa
rag

raf
o u

ni
co

 d
o a

r.
 2
2 
da

 L
RF

LI
MI

TE
 D
E 
AL
ER
TA

 (X
İ) 
=
 (0

,90
 x 

VI)
 (i

nci
so 

II 
do

 do
 Ar

t. 
59

 d
a L

RF
)

do
 s
is
te
ma

 d
e i

nfo
rma

ção
, j

á c
om

un
ic

ad
o 
ao

 fo
rn
ec
ed
or

 pa
ra

 co
rr
eç
ão
.

Di
an

te
 di

sso
, e

st
a n

ot
a v

is
a e

scl
are

cer
 qu

e 
a
 i

nc
on

si
st

ên
ci

a a
pr
es
en
ta
da

 nã
o 
de
co
rr
e 
de

 fa
lha

 h
um
an
a 
ou

 o
mi

ss
ão

 co
ntá

bil
, m

as
 s
im

 de
 i
na

de
qu

aç
ão

Ex
er
cí
ci
o:

 2
02
4

Gh
at
ta

Dou
ra 

Ter
ezi

nha
 da

 Ma
tto

ato
re 

do D
epa

rta
men

lo d
e Co

nls
bil

dad
e

CRC
: 2

085
4

Co
nt
ad
or

CR
C 11.8

56

Rep
úbl

ica
 Fe

de
ra
ti
va

 d
o B

ras
il

Pág
ina

: 2
/2


